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The Ledges Golf Club
St George, UT

Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah

Dates: May 09 - May 11

Team

Dixie State University 283
UC San Diego 287
Cal State Monterey Bay 300
Sonoma State U. 287
Midwestern State 293
Chico State 299
St. Edward's 290
Oklahoma Christian U 293
Stanislaus State 304
Western New Mexico 291
Colorado Mesa 304
St. Mary's (TX) 303
Simon Fraser 296
Colorado School of Mines 299
Concordia Univ. (OR) 303
Western Washington 295
Arkansas - Fort Smith 298
Cal State East Bay 291

Lubbock Christian University 311
Holy Names University 302

282
289
279
290
281
289
291
296
284
286
283
290
287
288
286
290
298
298
294
307

Scores

282
275
282
285
289
278
286
281
282
295
286
283
293
289
291
296
288
300
295
299

847
851
861
862
863
866
867
870
870
872
873
876
876
876
880
881
884
889
900
908
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+12
+12
+16
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+20
+25
+36
+44

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat


Jeff
Highlight


finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19

NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

eeeeee
Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah
Dates: May 09 - May 11

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Dixie State University 283 282 282
2 UC San Diego 287 289 275
3 Cal State Monterey Bay 300 279 282
4 Sonoma State U. 287 290 285
5 Midwestern State 293 281 289
6 Chico State 299 289 278
7 St. Edward's 290 291 286
T8 Oklahoma Christian U 293 296 281
T8 Stanislaus State 304 284 282
10 Western New Mexico 291 286 295
11 Colorado Mesa 304 283 286
T12 St. Mary's (TX) 303 290 283
T12 Simon Fraser 296 287 293
T12 Colorado School of Mines 299 288 289
15 Concordia Univ. (OR) 303 286 291
16 Western Washington 295 290 296
17 Arkansas - Fort Smith 298 298 288
18 Cal State East Bay 291 298 300
19 Lubbock Christian University 311 294 295
20 Holy Names University 302 307 299
top 20 players school
Chase Carlson * Colorado Christian 67 68
Hayden Hui UC San Diego 69 69
Josh McCollum Chico State 71 72
Ben Constancio St. Edward's 66 72
Triston Gardner Dixie State University 70 69
Adam Navigato UC San Diego 68 73
Spencer Wallace  Dixie State University 70 68
Nicklaus Britt Dixie State University 69 75
Elis Svard Cal State Monterey Bay 75 66
Nic Beno Colorado School of Mines 72 72
Cody Hall * CSU San Bernardino 73 68
Michael Jura llI Stanislaus State 74 68
Trevor Norby Oklahoma Christian U 74 73
Isaac Petersilie Colorado Mesa 73 69
Kelley Sullivan Chico State 73 69
Blake Bourelle Sonoma State U. 68 70
Spencer Clapp Sonoma State U. 70 74
Aidan Goodfellow Simon Fraser 75 69
Jack Duguid * Colorado - CO Springs 71 75
Riley Killip Concordia Univ. (OR) 72 69
Serge Kiriluk Chico State 76 72
Lucas McCubbin * Texas A&M - Commerce 73 70
Clayton Meyers Midwestern State 70 75

847
851
861
862
863
866
867
870
870
872
873
876
876
876
880
881
884
889
900
908

+9
+12
+12
+12
+16
7
+20
+25
+36
+44
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70
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72
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Start

1
T2
T15
T2
T8
6
T2
T8
T18
T43
T8
T18
T12
T12
T12
T18
T18
T2
T53
T32
T8
T15
T32
T26
T43
T18
T15
T26
T32
T43
T26
T43
T32
T32
T18
T26
T32
T53
T32
T43
T26
T53
T18
T43

T53

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T38
T38
T38
T38
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Chase Carlson *
Hayden Hui
Josh McCollum
Ben Constancio
Adam Navigato
Triston Gardner
Spencer Wallace
Elis Svard
Nicklaus Britt
Trevor Norby
Cody Hall *

Nic Beno
Michael Jura lll
Kelley Sullivan
Isaac Petersilie
Aidan Goodfellow
Spencer Clapp
Blake Bourelle
Serge Kiriluk
Jack Duguid *
Riley Killip
Lucas McCubbin *
Grant Olinger
Clayton Meyers
Eric Valenzuela
Emilio Gonzales

Gonzalo Pan De Soraluce

George Markham
Brad Sparrer
Max Mitchell
Gabriel Manotoc *
Matt Hedges
Edward Hackett
Andrew Spear
Sy Lovan

Brock Nielson
Garrett Leek
Robert Garcia
Joey Herrera
Devin Gregg
Nick Sparling
Jeremy Bates
Greg Smith

Sam Ruston

Brian Whitson

NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

The Ledges Golf Club
St George, UT
Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah
Dates: May 09 - May 11

Team

Colorado Christian

UC San Diego

Chico State

St. Edward's

UC San Diego

Dixie State University
Dixie State University
Cal State Monterey Bay
Dixie State University
Oklahoma Christian U
CSU San Bernardino
Colorado School of Mines
Stanislaus State

Chico State

Colorado Mesa

Simon Fraser

Sonoma State U.
Sonoma State U.

Chico State

Colorado - CO Springs
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Texas A&M - Commerce
Colorado Mesa
Midwestern State

St. Mary's (TX)

St. Mary's (TX)

Western New Mexico
Colorado School of Mines
Stanislaus State
Lubbock Christian University
Academy of Art University
Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State Monterey Bay
St. Edward's

Simon Fraser

Dixie State University
Midwestern State
Arkansas - Fort Smith
Cal State East Bay
Sonoma State U.
Western Washington
Arkansas - Fort Smith
Cal State East Bay
Western New Mexico

Cal State Monterey Bay
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73
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74
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75
70
68
76
71
72
73
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70
73
77
69
76
74

73
74
79
73
73
75
74
77
73
73
73
72
69
78

75

68
69
72
72
73
69
68
66
75
73
68
72
68
69
69
69
74
70
72
75
69
70
70
75
74
67
74
69
72
73
72
73
67
73
71
70
72
71
73
74
72
76
75
69

73

Scores

69
67
66
72
69
71
72
70
67
65
71
68
70
71
71
70
70
76
67
69
74
72
69
70
69
72
73
71
70
70
72
70
71
71
73
72
71
70
72
71
73
71
75
72

71
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Start

T26
T76
T43
T43

7
T61
T43
T66
T32
T32
T18
T76
T66
T84
T61
T76
T61
T76
T53
T53
T76
T90
T61
T66
T66
T61
T32
T66
T66
T76
T43
T53
T90
T84
T32
T93
T66
T87
T66
T97
T66
T97

T84

Finish
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T51
T51
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T75
T75
T75
T75
T79
T79
T79
T82
T82
T82
T85
T85
T87

T87

NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

Player

Cody Roth

Jacob Johnson
Kolton Baber
Kobie Lockwood
Chance Craig
Garrett White
Jaxson Daskalos
Ryan Dixon

Will Barnett
Brody Bonfilio
Harry O'Callaghan
Troy Dangler
Elliot Bunyaviroch
Zachary McClure
Tucker Tovar
Heete Yang

Juan Pallach
Hayata Utsunomiya
lan Hofmann
Ryan McGinley
Andres Brictson
Tyler Fitchett *
Cameron Brown
Jake Wiley

Scott Kerr

Jordan Lee
James Temple
Noah Schone
Tim Amundson
Hudson Ross
Isaac Lee

Jake Doggett
Tim Sauer

Luke Travins
Jared Kinoshita *
Clayton King
Nathan McCann *
Pedro De La Vega
Brett Krantz
Dexter Simonds
Kyle Pearson
Jake Stevenson

Alejandro Santibanez

The Ledges Golf Club
St George, UT
Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah
Dates: May 09 - May 11

Team

Western Washington
UC San Diego
Midwestern State
Stanislaus State
Midwestern State
Oklahoma Christian U
Concordia Univ. (OR)
St. Mary's (TX)

Cal State East Bay
Western Washington
Western New Mexico
Colorado Mesa

UC San Diego

Holy Names University
Arkansas - Fort Smith
Holy Names University
Oklahoma Christian U
Cal State Monterey Bay
Sonoma State U.

St. Edward's
Oklahoma Christian U
Saint Martin's University
Oklahoma Christian U
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Simon Fraser
Western Washington
Western New Mexico
Dixie State University
Colorado School of Mines
St. Edward's

Simon Fraser
Midwestern State
Stanislaus State
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Hawaii - Hilo

St. Edward's

Colorado State - Pueblo
Western New Mexico
Colorado Mesa
Sonoma State U.
Colorado Mesa

St. Mary's (TX)

St. Mary's (TX)

72
78
77
78
74
74
76
76
72
75
72
79
76
75
71
77
70
76
76
75
77
80
75
80
74
75
75
74
76
76
74
75
79
76
76
82
75
75
77
83
78
80

77
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73
70
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75
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74
74
71
72
72
74
77
78
74
79
75
72
73
74
74
74
70
76
74
71
76
74
75
73
73
75
76
70
73
75
78
73
74
72
77

75

Scores

74
68
72
72
79
71
73
71
75
75
77
70
71
70
73
71
73
71
74
74
72
69
74
73
73
74
77
73
73
73
77
76
70
73
79
70
76
73
76
70
77
71

76
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219
219
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NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

The Ledges Golf Club
St George, UT
Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah
Dates: May 09 - May 11

Start Finish  Player Team Scores
T76  T87 Justin Woo UC San Diego 74 77 77 228 +12
T76 T90 Aniceto Mandanas Holy Names University 75 76 78 229 +13
T53 T90 Preston Smith Colorado School of Mines 75 73 81 229 +13
96 T92 Parker Jennings Arkansas - Fort Smith 78 78 74 230 +14
T87 T92 Jakeb Mikel Arkansas - Fort Smith 80 73 77 230 +14
T97 T92 Tanner Thompson Lubbock Christian University 79 78 73 230 +14
T102  T92 Spencer Rhodes Concordia Univ. (OR) 79 79 72 230 +14
T93 T92 Christopher Colla Chico State 79 76 75 230 +14
105 T97 Cam Toombs Lubbock Christian University 86 74 71 231 +15
T90 T97 Benjamin Graham Stanislaus State 78 76 77 231 +15
T66  T99 Jeffrey Maciejewski Lubbock Christian University 77 73 82 232 +16
T87 T99 Max Murai Cal State East Bay 77 76 79 232 +16
104 101 Jordan Oliver Chico State 79 80 74 233 +17
T97 102 Alan Berry Colorado School of Mines 80 77 77 234 +18
T97 103 Jordan Bean Simon Fraser 83 74 78 235 +19
T93 104 Zach Burkholder Lubbock Christian University 81 74 81 236 +20
T102 105 Ryan Lu Holy Names University 75 83 80 238 +22
107 106 Ethan Casto Western Washington 83 81 75 239 +23
106 107 Jed Enomoto Holy Names University 82 80 83 245 +29
108 108 Chase Wickman Cal State East Bay 84 86 78 248 +32
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NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

The Ledges Golf Club

St George, UT

Dates: May 09 - May 11

Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Dixie State University 283 282 282 847
T4 Spencer Wallace (2) 70 68 72 210
T4 Triston Gardner (4) 70 69 71 210
T8 Nicklaus Britt (1) 69 75 67 211
T30 Brock Nielson (3) 75 70 72 217
T66 Noah Schone (5) 74 76 73 223
2 UC San Diego 287 289 275 851
2 Hayden Hui (1) 69 69 67 205
T4 Adam Navigato (2) 68 73 69 210
T42 Jacob Johnson (5) 78 73 68 219
T53 Elliot Bunyaviroch (3) 76 74 7 221
T87 Justin Woo (4) 74 77 77 228
3 Cal State Monterey Bay 300 279 282 861
T8 Elis Svard (2) 75 66 70 211
T30 Matt Hedges (1) 74 73 70 217
T30 Edward Hackett (5) 79 67 71 217
T42 Brian Whitson (3) 75 73 71 219
T59 Hayata Utsunomiya (4) 76 75 71 222
4 Sonoma State U. 287 290 285 862
T16 Spencer Clapp (2) 70 74 70 214
T16 Blake Bourelle (3) 68 70 76 214
T38 Devin Gregg (1) 73 74 71 218
T59 lan Hofmann (4) 76 72 74 222
T85 Dexter Simonds (5) 83 74 70 227
5 Midwestern State 293 281 289 863
T19 Clayton Meyers (4) 70 75 70 215
T30 Garrett Leek (2) 74 72 71 217
T42 Chance Craig (3) 74 66 79 219
T42 Kolton Baber (5) 77 70 72 219
T75 Jake Doggett (1) 75 73 76 224
6 Chico State 299 289 278 866
3 Josh McCollum (1) 7 72 66 209
T14 Kelley Sullivan (2) 73 69 71 213
T19 Serge Kiriluk (3) 76 72 67 215
T92 Christopher Colla (5) 79 76 75 230
101 Jordan Oliver (4) 79 80 74 233
7 St. Edward's 290 291 286 867
T4 Ben Constancio (3) 66 72 72 210
T30 Andrew Spear (2) 73 73 71 217
T59 Ryan McGinley (5) 75 73 74 222
T75 Hudson Ross (1) 76 75 73 224
T79 Clayton King (4) 82 73 70 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T8 Oklahoma Christian U 293 296 281 870
T10 Trevor Norby (1) 74 73 65 212
T51 Garrett White (4) 74 75 4l 220
T59 Juan Pallach (3) 70 79 73 222
T66 Andres Brictson (2) 77 74 72 223
T66 Cameron Brown (5) 75 74 74 223
T8 Stanislaus State 304 284 282 870
T10 Michael Jura Il (3) 74 68 70 212
T25 Brad Sparrer (2) 74 72 70 216
T42 Kobie Lockwood (1) 78 69 72 219
T75 Tim Sauer (4) 79 75 70 224
T97 Benjamin Graham (5) 78 76 77 231
10 Western New Mexico 291 286 295 872
T25 Gonzalo Pan De Soraluce (1) 69 74 73 216
T42 Sam Ruston (3) 78 69 72 219
753 Harry O'Callaghan (4) 72 72 77 221
T66 James Temple (5) 75 71 77 223
T82 Pedro De La Vega (2) 75 78 73 226
1 Colorado Mesa 304 283 286 873
T14 Isaac Petersilie (2) 73 69 71 213
T19 Grant Olinger (1) 76 70 69 215
T53 Troy Dangler (3) 79 72 70 221
T82 Brett Krantz (4) 77 73 76 226
T85 Kyle Pearson (5) 78 72 77 227
T12 St. Mary's (TX) 303 290 283 876
T25 Emilio Gonzales (1) 77 67 72 216
T25 Eric Valenzuela (2) 73 74 69 216
T53 Ryan Dixon (4) 76 74 71 221
T87 Jake Stevenson (3) 80 77 71 228
T87 Alejandro Santibanez (5) 77 75 76 228
T12 Simon Fraser 296 287 293 876
T16 Aidan Goodfellow (2) 75 69 70 214
T30 Sy Lovan (1) 73 71 73 217
T66 Scott Kerr (3) 74 76 73 223
T75 Isaac Lee (4) 74 73 77 224
103 Jordan Bean (5) 83 74 78 235
T12 Colorado School of Mines 299 288 289 876
T10 Nic Beno (3) 72 72 68 212
T25 George Markham (1) 76 69 71 216
T66 Tim Amundson (4) 76 74 73 223
T90 Preston Smith (2) 75 73 81 229
102 Alan Berry (5) 80 77 77 234
15 Concordia Univ. (OR) 303 286 291 880
T19 Riley Killip (4) 72 69 74 215
T51 Jaxson Daskalos (2) 76 71 73 220
T66 Jake Wiley (1) 80 70 73 223
T79 Luke Travins (3) 76 76 73 225
T92 Spencer Rhodes (5) 79 79 72 230
16 Western Washington 295 290 296 881
738 Nick Sparling (4) 73 72 73 218
T42 Cody Roth (2) 72 73 74 219
T53 Brody Bonfilio (5) 75 71 75 221
T66 Jordan Lee (1) 75 74 74 223
106 Ethan Casto (3) 83 81 75 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
17 Arkansas - Fort Smith 298 298 288 884
T38 Robert Garcia (4) 77 7 70 218
T42 Jeremy Bates (2) 72 76 71 219
T59 Tucker Tovar (3) 71 78 73 222
T92 Parker Jennings (1) 78 78 74 230
T92 Jakeb Mikel (5) 80 73 77 230
18 Cal State East Bay 291 298 300 889
T38 Joey Herrera (2) 73 73 72 218
T42 Greg Smith (3) 69 75 75 219
T53 Will Barnett (1) 72 74 75 221
T99 Max Murai (4) 77 76 79 232
108 Chase Wickman (5) 84 86 78 248
19 Lubbock Christian University 31 294 295 900
T30 Max Mitchell (4) 74 73 70 217
T92 Tanner Thompson (3) 79 78 73 230
T97 Cam Toombs (1) 86 74 71 231
T99 Jeffrey Maciejewski (2) 77 73 82 232
104 Zach Burkholder (5) 81 74 81 236
20 Holy Names University 302 307 299 908
T59 Zachary McClure (1) 75 77 70 222
T59 Heete Yang (2) 77 74 71 222
T90 Aniceto Mandanas (3) 75 76 78 229
105 Ryan Lu (4) 75 83 80 238
107 Jed Enomoto (5) 82 80 83 245
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Chase Carlson (Colorado Christian) 67 68 69 204
T10 Cody Hall (CSU San Bernardino ) 73 68 71 212
T19 Jack Duguid (Colorado - CO Springs) 71 75 69 215
T19 Lucas McCubbin (Texas A&M - Commerce) 73 70 72 215
T30 Gabriel Manotoc (Academy of Art University) 73 72 72 217
T66 Tyler Fitchett (Saint Martin's University) 80 74 69 223
T79 Jared Kinoshita (Hawaii - Hilo) 76 70 79 225
T82 Nathan McCann (Colorado State - Pueblo) 75 75 76 226
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NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

The Ledges Golf Club

St George, UT

Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah
Dates: May 09 - May 11

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

S. Wallace Dixie St 275 -3 B. Constancio St.Edwards 3.87 -4 N. Beno CO Mines 4.08 -11

S. Kiriluk Chico St 275 -3 T. Gardner Dixie St 3.87 -4 J. McCollum Chico St 433 -8

H. Yang Holy Names 2.75 -3 H. Hui UCSD 3.87 -4 C. Meyers Midwestern 442 -7

C. Carlson CO Christn  2.83 -2 C. Carlson CO Christn 390 -3 H. Hui UCSD 442 -7

I. Hofmann Sonoma St.  2.83 -2 |. Petersilie CO Mesa 390 -3 C. Carlson CO Christn 442 -7

M. Jura lll Stanisluas 283 -2 B. Bourelle Sonoma St.  3.90 -3 C. Hall CSU-SanBer 442 -7

A. Navigato  UCSD 283 -2 S. Wallace Dixie St 393 -2 J. Daskalos CU-OR 450 -6

T. Amundson CO Mines 283 -2 G. Olinger CO Mesa 393 -2 J. Temple W New Mex. 450 -6

R. Dixon StMarys-TX 2.92 -1 G. Markham CO Mines 397 A1 B. Nielson Dixie St 450 -6

E. Gonzales StMarys-TX 292 -1 S. Clapp Sonoma St.  3.97 -1 K. Sullivan Chico St 450 -6

N. Britt Dixie St 292 -1 C. Hall CSU-SanBer 3.97 -1 S. Kiriluk Chico St 458 -5

J. McCollum  Chico St 292 -1 E. Svard CSUMB 3.97 A1 T. Tovar Ark-FSmith 458 -5

R. Killip CU-OR 292 -1 H. Utsunomiya CSUMB 397 A1 T. Gardner Dixie St 458 -5

G. Smith CSUEastbay 2.92 -1 A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 400 E N. Britt Dixie St 458 -5

J. Herrera CSUEastbay 2.92 -1 M. Jura lll Stanisluas 400 E K. Lockwood Stanisluas 458 -5

M. Hedges CSUMB 292 -1 J. Wiley CU-OR 400 E A. Navigato ucsD 458 -5

B. Whitson CSUMB 3.00 E N. Sparling W.WashU. 4.00 E E. Bunyaviroch UCSD 458 -5

E. Svard CSUMB 3.00 E M. Mitchell Lubbock 400 E J. Johnson ucsD 458 -5

E. Hackett CSUMB 3.00 E C. Roth W.WashU. 4.00 E G. Smith CSUEastbay 4.58 -5

H. Hui UCSD 3.00 E T. Norby OK Christ. 400 E S. Kerr S. Fraser 458 -5

J. Duguid CO Springs 3.00 E B. Nielson Dixie St 400 E M. Hedges CSUMB 458 -5

B. Bonfilio W.WashU. 3.00 E N. Britt Dixie St 4.03 +1 J. Duguid CO Springs 4.58 -5

Eagles Birdies Pars

H. Hui UCSD 2 |T. Gardner Dixie St 18 |B. Bonfilio W. Wash U. 41
A. Navigato UCSD 2 |B. Constancio St.Edwards 17 |E. Valenzuela StMarys-TX 41
J. Duguid CO Springs 2 |J. McCollum Chico St 16 |J. Lee W. Wash U. 40
T. Fitchett StMartin's 1 |C. Carlson CO Christn 16 |B. Sparrer Stanisluas 40
S. Rhodes CU-OR 1 |K. Sullivan Chico St 15 |L. McCubbin TX A&M-Com 40
M. Jura lll Stanisluas 1 |I. Petersilie CO Mesa 14 |G. Manotoc AAU 39
K. Lockwood Stanisluas 1 |J. Bates Ark-FSmith 14 |G. Smith CSUEastbay 39
W. Barnett CSUEastbay 1 |C. Craig Midwestern 14 |A. Brictson OK Christ. 39
E. Svard CSUMB 1 |A. Navigato UCSD 14 |G. Olinger CO Mesa 39
E. Hackett CSuUMB 1 |J. Johnson UCSD 14 |H. Ross St.Edwards 38
B. Whitson CSUMB 1 |K. Lockwood Stanisluas 13 |R. Killip CU-OR 38
J. Bean S. Fraser 1 |E. Svard CSuUMB 13 |J. Duguid CO Springs 37
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 1 |C. Hall CSU-SanBer 13 |N. Britt Dixie St 37
I. Lee S. Fraser 1 |C. Meyers Midwestern 13 |J. Stevenson StMarys-TX 37
J. Pallach OK Christ. 1 |N. Beno CO Mines 13 |J. Doggett Midwestern 36
N. Beno CO Mines 1 |G. Pan De Soraluce W New Mex. 13 |S. Clapp Sonoma St. 36
J. Temple W New Mex. 1 |T. Norby OK Christ. 13 |C. Roth W. Wash U. 36
N. Britt Dixie St 1 |R. Garcia Ark-FSmith 13 |D. Gregg Sonoma St. 35
S. Wallace Dixie St 1 |B. Bourelle Sonoma St. 13 |E. Gonzales StMarys-TX 35
B. Nielson Dixie St 1 |S. Kiriluk Chico St 12 |T. Amundson CO Mines 35
C. Meyers Midwestern 1 |[S. Wallace Dixie St 12 |H. Hui UCSD 35
K. Baber Midwestern 1 |S.Lovan S. Fraser 12 |L. Travins CU-OR 35
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NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

The Ledges Golf Club
St George, UT
Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah
Dates: May 09 - May 11

per round

1 Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah 75.19 108
2 Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah 73.27 108
3 Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah 72.84 108

Total Average Scores

Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah 73.77

The Ledges Golf Club: Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah

hole par yards average
hole S y e P y relative to par

1| 4| 405 1 37 | 63 7 131 4 419 +0.43

17| 4| 4 +0.
2| 3| 231 14 | 64 28 2 08 0-38

4| 4| 456 +0.34
3| 5 571 6| 46 46 10

10| 3| 233 +0.29
4| 4| 456 5 65 35 2 1 TR D 007
5 3/ 161 24 | 66 18 2| 3| 231 +0.17
6| 4| 430 11 [ 77 18 2 9| 4| 422 +0.15
7| 5| 589 2| 35 58 13 6| 4| 430 +0.10
8| 4| 372 14 | 76 14 4 8| 4] 372 +0.07

15| 4| 320 +0.06
9| 4 422 25 | 51 24 7 1

12| 3| 169 -0.02
10| 3| 233 11 | 61 30 6

14| 4| 389 0.03
11| 5 531 1| a4 45 10 5 3 T3 7o 06
12/[ 3] 169 16 | 78 14 61 5| 600 014
13| 4| 419 9 58 30 9 2 1| 5| 531 0.16
14 | 4| 389 21 | 70 16 1 7] 5] 589 -0.24
15 4 320 17 74 12 4l 1 T 4] 405 -0.30

3| 5] 571 044
16 | 5| 600 2| 3255 17 2
17| 4| 408 9 62 29 7 1

|18|4|439| | | 12|60| 34| 2|
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NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

The Ledges Golf Club
St George, UT
Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah
Dates: May 09 - May 11

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards hole par yards

21 3| 231 +0.64 10| 3| 233 +0.37 13| 4| 419 +0.43
171 4] 408 +0.47 4| 4| 456 +0.35 17| 4| 408 +0.38
9 4| 422 +0.44 141 4| 389 +0.29 4| 4| 456 +0.34
0] 3] 233 +0.44 9| 4| 422 +0.27 10| 3] 233 +0.29
18| 4] 439 +0.28 21 3| 231 +0.20 18| 4| 439 +0.24
6| 4| 430 +0.28 11 5] 531 +0.17 21 3] 231 +0.17
141 4] 389 +0.27 13| 4| 419 +0.16 9| 4| 422 +0.15
4| 4| 456 +0.24 16| 5| 600 +0.09 6| 4| 430 +0.10
16| 5] 600 +0.22 51 3| 161 +0.05 8| 4| 372 +0.07
12 3] 169 +0.21 15| 4| 320 +0.03 15| 4| 320 +0.06
13 4] 419 +0.18 1 4| 405 +0.02 12| 3| 169 -0.02
51 3| 161 +0.17 8| 4| 372 +0.01 141 4| 389 -0.03
1 4| 405 +0.16 17| 4| 408 +0.01 51 3| 161 -0.06
15| 4] 320 +0.06 6| 4| 430 -0.06 16| 5| 600 -0.14
8| 4| 372 +0.05 18 4| 439 -0.07 11 5] 531 -0.16
3| 5| 571 -0.06 12 3| 169 -0.17 7| 5| 589 -0.24
11 5| 531 -0.28 3| 5| 57 -0.20 1 4| 405 -0.30
71 5| 589 -0.56 71 5| 589 -0.23 31 5] 571 -0.44
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NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

The Ledges Golf Club
St George, UT

rge,
Par 72 located at the Ledges in St George Utah
Dates: May 09 - May 11

1 4 | 405 1 65 | 210 42 6

2 3 231 28 | 175 106 14 1

3 5 571 8 114 | 157 38 5 2

4 4 | 456 23 | 197 91 9 4

5 3 161 52 || 209 57 6

6 4 | 430 1 39 | 215 63 6

7 5 589 10 114 | 178 21 1

8 4 372 1 46 | 225 42 10

9 4 | 422 52 | 151 99 21 1
10 3 233 25 | 178 103 14 4
11 5 531 7 104 | 151 42 14 6
12 3 169 58 || 212 49 3 2
13 4 419 1 29 | 202 76 12 4
14 4 389 45 (193 75 8 3
15 4 320 1 45 | 224 47 6 1
16 5 600 2 66 | 186 55 11 4
17 4 | 408 44 (174 86 17 3
18 4 | 439 44 | 204 63 1" 2
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